
Jammu Tawi - Bhavnagar Terminus SpecialFare Special/09206X - Exp - WR 
JAT/Jammu Tawi to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

35h 10m - 1698 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 05:30 0 1 0 50 344 NR
2 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 07:30 07:35 5m 0 1 99 54 326 NR
3 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 09:40 09:45 5m 0 1 212 45 236 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 10:55 11:10 15m 0 1 264 38 257 NR
5 HSR Hisar Junction 16:40 17:00 20m 0 1 475 56 212 NWR
6 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 0 1 544 43 NWR
7 CUR Churu Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 0 1 602 47 NWR
8 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 645 89 NWR
9 SUJH Sujangarh 21:21 21:24 3m 1 1 691 58 317 NWR
10 LAU Ladnun 21:34 21:37 3m 0 1 701 64 330 NWR
11 DIA Didwana 22:06 22:09 3m 1 1 732 90 342 NWR
12 DNA Degana Junction 22:53 22:56 3m 3 1 798 60 NWR
13 MTD Merta Road Junction 23:40 23:45 5m 1 1 842 62 NWR
14 JU Jodhpur 01:25 01:40 15m 2 2 945 66 241 NWR
15 LUNI Luni Junction 02:09 02:11 2m 0 2 977 75 NWR
16 PMY Pali Marwar 02:44 02:49 5m 0 2 1018 36 NWR
17 MJ Marwar Junction 03:40 03:43 3m 0 2 1049 61 NWR
18 RANI Rani 04:34 04:36 2m 0 2 1100 37 282 NWR
19 FA Falna 05:00 05:02 2m 0 2 1115 72 283 NWR
20 SOH Sirohi Road 05:48 05:50 2m 0 2 1170 48 NWR
21 ABR Abu Road 06:45 06:55 10m 0 2 1214 42 262 NWR
22 PNU Palanpur Junction 08:10 08:12 2m 0 2 1266 67 231 WR
23 MSH Mahesana Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 0 2 1331 38 93 WR
24 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 11:00 11:25 25m 0 2 1400 57 52 WR
25 VG Viramgam Junction 12:34 12:36 2m 0 2 1465 56 21 WR
26 SRGT Surendranagar Gate 13:46 13:48 2m 2 1530 76 WR
27 BTD Botad Junction 14:47 14:49 2m 0 2 1605 66 WR
28 DLJ Dhola Junction 15:28 15:30 2m 0 2 1648 69 37 WR
29 SOJN Sihor Junction 15:55 15:57 2m 0 2 1677 29 64 WR
30 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 16:40 0 2 1698 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (21:33)

May 21 2024 (21:33)

1

1


